	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VE17P00141K
	VE17P00141K (AVX Corporation)
		    Part Number:
            VE17P00141K
		    Manufacturer:
            AVX Corporation
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 198V 6KA DISC 17MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 VE17P00141K datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VE17P00141K  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
FB-23891-000 Knowles  BOOM - TREATED WIND SCREEN
PJ1A35 Panduit Corp  FAR SIDE BOX SUPPORT 3-1/2 STUD
PMH15GY Hammond Manufacturing  POLE MOUNT KIT PMK SERIES
WM052I,GY Serpac  WALLMNT ENCLOSURE 5.62X3.25X1.60
CCK28-84-00-00 Vector Electronics  CARD RACK COMPACT KIT 6UX10X19
HMETRI6 Hammond Manufacturing  ESCUTCHEON INSERT 6.5MM TRIANGLE
C2RR197823DLG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK ASSEMBLED
141A0-SZ5B-150-0DC 3M  CABLE ASSY MDR 100POS M-M 1.5M
0151680118 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 6 CKTS LGT 229
0152670789 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 30 TYPE
0982680460 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 102 TYPE D 38POS
H4BBT-10110-V1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3047V/H9992TR10"
H8MMH-6036M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM60H/AE60M/HDM60H
P580-010 Tripp Lite  DIGITAL VIDEO AUDIO CBL M/M 10'
3539/60 3M  MED FLEX LIFE CABL 60COND STANDA
M3825 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 37COND 18AWG BLK 500'
76512.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG GRAY 500'
GES99F-C Panduit Corp  GROMMET EDGE SLOT NATURAL
PLT3S-M54 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD FLORESC YLW 11.5"
RKWDE-16-15-BK Essentra Components  CINCH STRAP W/ END GROMMET, HOOK
SLCS-750-6-01 Essentra Components  LOCK CLIP STANDOFF 1.04" 3/8"DIA
SM278-5/16" Daburn Electronics  HEATSHRINK DUAL WALL BLK 5/16"
F3211/4 BK064 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/4 BK 20X6"
IPAP-1-37098-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEL1-30201-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELB1-1REC5-35166-4-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUGH86-27348-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G21-00-S83-055809-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 28VDC
3130-F110-P7T1-W02Q-8A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 8A 250VAC 50VDC
TS-701-HT-4 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 4A 250VAC 50VDC
02980900S Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK BLT DWN 32V 500A CHASS
39912500000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T-LAG PROTECT 2.50A 65V IP
1210L110/12WR Littelfuse Inc  PTC 12V POLYFUSE SMT 1210 1.10A
TRF250-120T-RG-B-0.5 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET .12A HOLD
TV06B7V0J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC SMB
MP6KE6.8CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC T18
MXLSMLG45A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC DO215AB
SMCJ75CA/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC SMC
V625LC10P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 900V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
0070.1181.B1 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 18V 3KA DISC 20MM
	VE17P00141K  keywords
	    	VE17P00141K
	VE17P00141K  AVX Corporation
	VE17P00141K  pdf
	VE17P00141K  datasheet
	VE17P00141K  price
	VE17P00141K  distributor
	electronic components VE17P00141K
	VE17P00141K  Circuit Protection
	VE17P00141K  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	VE17P00141K  VARISTOR 198V 6KA DISC 17MM
	VE17P00141K
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .